
Ajmer - Sealdah AC SpecialFare Puja Special/X02264 - ACSF - ER 
JP/Jaipur Junction to TDL/Tundla Junction 

6h 10m - 263 km - 5 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AII Ajmer Junction 01:35 0 1 0 46 482 NWR
2 KSG Kishangarh 02:08 02:10 2m 1 1 25 82 462 NWR
3 FL Phulera Junction 02:50 02:52 2m 1 1 80 62 386 NWR
4 JP Jaipur Junction 03:45 03:55 10m 1 1 135 32 428 NWR
5 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 04:05 04:07 2m 1 1 140 86 423 NWR
6 DO Dausa 04:46 04:48 2m 2 1 196 57 334 NWR
7 BKI Bandikui Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 1 1 225 89 222 NWR
8 BTE Bharatpur Junction 06:25 06:27 2m 1 1 322 26 174 WCR
9 AF Agra Fort 08:30 08:55 25m 1 1 375 20 166 NCR
10 TDL Tundla Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 1 1 398 66 167 NCR
11 CNB Kanpur Central 13:40 13:45 5m 4 1 629 66 127 NCR
12 ALD Allahabad 16:50 16:55 5m 6 1 833 66 NCR
13 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
20:30 20:40 10m 5 1 1069 77 79 ECR

14 SSM Sasaram Junction 22:00 22:02 2m 3 1 1172 70 108 ECR
15 GAYA Gaya Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 2,3 1 1274 62 109 ECR
16 KQR Koderma Junction 00:50 00:52 2m 0 2 1352 58 397 ECR
17 DHN Dhanbad Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 1 2 1475 61 232 ECR
18 SDAH Sealdah 07:25 9 2 1741 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (07:20)

May 27 2024 (07:20)

1

1


